
WOMEN’S DIVISION 148.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josie Denney Lansing High School 145.0 145.0 10

2 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 145.9 135.0 8

3 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 143.1 130.0 6

4 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.4 125.0 4

5 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 145.9 125.0 2

6 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 143.8 120.0 1

7 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 144.7 115.0 0

8 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 141.1 100.0 0

9 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 143.7 100.0 0

10 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 143.8 100.0 0

11 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.7 95.0 0

12 caydence taylor Wellington High School 141.1 95.0 0

13 Katie Whiteaker Lansing High School 144.0 95.0 0

14 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 144.4 95.0 0

15 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.8 95.0 0

16 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 147.7 90.0 0

17 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.1 85.0 0

18 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 144.5 85.0 0

19 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.6 0.0 0

20 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 145.0 0.0 0

Women’s Division 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josie Denney Lansing High School 145.0 260.0 10

2 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 145.0 250.0 8

3 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.7 225.0 6

4 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 144.7 225.0 4

5 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 145.9 225.0 2

6 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 143.1 200.0 1

7 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.4 200.0 0

8 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 145.9 195.0 0

9 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.1 190.0 0

10 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 143.7 185.0 0

11 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 143.8 185.0 0

12 Katie Whiteaker Lansing High School 144.0 185.0 0

13 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.8 170.0 0

14 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 143.8 165.0 0

15 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 144.4 160.0 0

16 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 144.5 160.0 0

17 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 147.7 135.0 0

18 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 141.1 0.0 0

18 caydence taylor Wellington High School 141.1 0.0 0

20 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.6 0.0 0

Women’s Division 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.4 160.0 10

2 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.7 150.0 8

3 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 143.1 145.0 6

4 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 145.9 145.0 4

5 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.8 145.0 2



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Josie Denney Lansing High School 145.0 135.0 1

7 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 145.9 135.0 0

8 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 143.8 125.0 0

9 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 144.7 125.0 0

10 Katie Whiteaker Lansing High School 144.0 120.0 0

11 caydence taylor Wellington High School 141.1 110.0 0

12 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 143.7 110.0 0

13 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 143.8 105.0 0

14 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.1 105.0 0

15 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 144.5 100.0 0

16 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 147.7 100.0 0

17 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 144.4 90.0 0

18 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 141.1 0.0 0

19 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.6 0.0 0

20 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 145.0 0.0 0

Women’s Division 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josie Denney Lansing High School 145.0 540.0 10

2 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 145.9 505.0 8

3 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.4 485.0 6

4 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 143.1 475.0 4

5 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.7 470.0 2

6 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 144.7 465.0 1

7 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 145.9 455.0 0

8 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 143.8 410.0 0

9 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.8 410.0 0

10 Katie Whiteaker Lansing High School 144.0 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 143.7 395.0 0

12 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 143.8 390.0 0

13 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.1 380.0 0

14 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 144.4 345.0 0

15 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 144.5 345.0 0

16 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 147.7 325.0 0

17 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 145.0 250.0 0

18 caydence taylor Wellington High School 141.1 205.0 0

19 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 141.1 100.0 0

20 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.6 0.0 0

Women’s Division 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Josie Denney Lansing High School 145.0 3.724

4 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 145.9 3.461

5 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.4 3.382

9 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.7 3.34

10 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 143.1 3.319

12 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 144.7 3.214

14 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 145.9 3.119

20 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 143.8 2.851

22 Katie Whiteaker Lansing High School 144.0 2.778

23 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.8 2.774

24 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 143.7 2.749

26 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 143.8 2.712

28 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.1 2.637

39 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 144.4 2.389

41 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 144.5 2.388



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

47 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 147.7 2.2

59 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 145.0 1.724

67 caydence taylor Wellington High School 141.1 1.453

69 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 141.1 0.709

70 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.6 0.0


